991. Traian Safta
992. Traian Niculai
993. Stanciu Gh Tila
994, Stanciu Luxa
995. Stanciu Tanase
996. Mirica Tanase
997. Mirica Maria
998. Mirica Ioana
999. Mirica Vasile
1000.Mirica Floarea
1001.Panaet Titi
1002.Panaet Maria
1003.Panaet Nae
1004.Panaet Toader
1005.Panaet Ioana
1006.Stroe Gh Ursi
1007.Stroe Ana
1008.Stroe Traian
1009.Stroe Maria
1010.Enache St Voica
1011.Popa N Dica
1012.Popa N Maria
1013.Popa Ion
1014.Popa Gheorghe
1015.Baroian N Vasile
1016.Baroian Sora
1017.Baroian T Vasile
1018.Baroian Stanca
1019.Baroian Zamfira
1020.Dumitru I Vasile
1021.Dumitru Maria
1022.Dumitru Lilica
1023.Dumitru Victoria
1024.Dumitru Alexandra
1025.Toma D Vasile
1026.Toma Floarea
1027.Tudorache Vasile
1028.Ionescu Victor
1029.Ionescu Ilinca
1030.Toader L Vasile
1031.Toader Maria
1032.Toader Stefana
1033.Toader Ioana
1034.Serban D Vasile
1035.Serban Maria

sotie
fiu
CF
sotie
fiu
CF
sotie
fiica
fiu
fiica
CF
sotie
fiu
CF
fiica
CF
sotie
fiu
fiica
CF
CF
fiica
fiu
fiu
CF
sotie
CF
sotie
fiica
CF
sotie
fiica
fiica
fiica
CF
sotie
CF
CF
sotie

sotie
fiica
fiica
CF
sotie

1927
1947
1929
1930
1949
1906
1911
1933
1936
1939
1927
1928
1946
1900
1941
1897
1899
1925
1930
1885
1922
1938
1941
1943
1929
1930
1924
1925
1944
1912
1915
1938
1941
1944
1924
1934
1899
1922
1928
1905
1905
1932
1934
1906
1912



